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Montana Ranch Owners – Contact Sheet 

RESIDENTS 

Kevin Andres (Tract 22) 
Physical Address in MR: 
2800 Stampede Trail 
 
Mailing Address: 
P.O. Box 103 
Gallatin Gateway, MT 59730 
 
Phone:  406-922-0274 
kandres@quarryworks.com 

Cary Fox & Cynthia Prince-Fox (Tract 6) 
Physical Address in MR: 
179 Montana Ranch Trail 
 
Mailing Address: 
P.O. Box 590 
Gallatin Gateway, MT 59730 
 
Cary Cell/Email:  210-386-9501 
seefox@mac.com 
Cynthia Cell / Email:  210-542-5297 
cfox5400@gmail.com 

Julia Schlaepfer (Tract 12) 
Physical Address in MR: 
1919 Montana Ranch Trail 
 
Mailing Address: 
P.O. Box 419 
Gallatin Gateway, MT 59730 
 
Phone:  425-274-6021 
Jnschlaep@gmail.com 
 

Nathan Kouhana & Rachel Brinkenhoff 
(Tract 27 & 28) 
Physical Address in MR: 
380 Mountain Man Trail 
 
Mailing Address: 
PO Box 781 
Gallatin Gateway, MT 59730 
 
Phone: 415-565-9929; 805-279-7193 
natekouhana@gmail.com, 
rbrinkenhoff@gmail.com 

Susan Weiss (Tract 24) 
Physical Address in MR: 
140 Cowboy Trail 
 
Mailing Address: 
109 East Oak St., Suite 1C 
Bozeman, MT 59715 
 
Susan: 720.800.6268  
susan@emersonbailey.com 
Lucas (son): cell: 720.309.5363 
lucas@emersonbailey.com 

Chris McCloud & Stephanie Dickson 
(Tract 11, 15 & 17) 
Physical Address in MR: 
1930 Montana Ranch Trail 
 
Mailing Address: 
P.O. Box 793 
Gallatin Gateway, MT 59730 
 
Chris: 847-612-0760; 
ctmccloud.cm@gmail.com 
Stephanie: 847-489-1844; 
dicksonstephanie556@gmail.com 

Gary & Kimberly Roberts (Tract 7,25) 
Physical Address in MR: 
884 Montana Ranch Trail 
 
Mailing Address: 
3266 S 26th Avenue 
Bozeman, MT 59718 
 
Phone: (406) 599-9560; (949) 614-5890 
gary@pacificcommerce.net 

Mark & Elaine Schweitzer (Tract 21)  
Physical Address in MR: 
3172 Stampede Trail 
 
Mailing Address: 
P.O. Box 245 
Gallatin Gateway, MT 59730 
 
Phone: 217-412-5786 (Mark) 
Mark.schweitzer92@gmail.com 
 
Elaineschweitzer92@gmail.com 
 

Jeff & Penne Setzer (Tract 5) 
Physical Address in MR: 
150 Montana Ranch Trail 
650 Stampede Trail 
 
Mailing Address: 
2525 Vineyard Road 
Roseville, CA 95747 
 
Penne:  916-761-6107; penset@surewest.net 
Jeff: 916-539-2753 (cell); 916-444-5696 
(office); jsetz@setzerforest.com 
Connor (son): 916-759-2402; 
sterlingsmithing@gmail.com 

Buz & Barb Weas (Tract 13) 
Physical Address in MR: 
787 Stampede Trail 
 
Mailing Address: 
PO Box 398 
Gallatin Gateway, MT 59730 
 
Cell:  406-570-2682 (Buz); 406-570-
2718 (Barb) 
Buz.weas@gmail.com  

Bill & Perri Westland (Tract 20) 
Physical Address in MR: 
3260 Stampede Trail 
 
Mailing Address: 
428 Main Street, #202 
Huntington Beach, CA 92648 
 
Phone: 714-904-3377 (Perri); 562-706-
7551 (Bill) 
perri@westlandbusiness.com; 
bill.westland@kiewit.com 

Jarom & Keeley Maurer (Tract 3B) 
Physical Address in MR: 
400 Rattlesnake Trail 
 
Mailing Address: 
P.O. Box 445 
Gallatin Gateway, MT 59730 
 
Phone: 406-599-0915 (Jarom) 
406-697-0545 (Keeley) 
jarom@bozemanos.com 
kbremer406@gmail.com 
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NON-RESIDENTS: 

Megan and Robert Leark (Tract 3C) 
3543 Avenida Montuoso 
Thousand Oaks, CA 91363 
 
Cell: 714-296-5238 (Megan); 562–522-
4954 (Robbie) 
rtleark@gmail.com;  
meganhoyt@sbcglobal.net 

Jennie Garlington (Tract 29) 
3030 Paris Pike 
Lexington, KY 40511 
 
Cell: 859-707-9751 
jgarlington@mac.com 

Neil & Louise Leslie (Tract 14) 
7608 - 254th Ave NE 
Redmond, WA 98053 
 
Phone: 425.836.5616 (Home); 425-
785-6343 (Lou); 425-442-7160 (Neil); 
425-785-4446 (Brody, MSU) 
louleslie@msn.com; 
neille@microsoft.com 

Curtis Macnguyen (Tract 8) 
Kate Klosner - Executive Assistant 
11740 San Vicente Blvd., #109-520 
Los Angeles, CA 90049 
 
cmbills@inflection-capital.com 
Kate@inflection-capital.com 

Chris and Christie Francis (Tract 10) 
 
Mailing Address: 
PO Box 15 
Gallatin Gateway, MT 59730 
 
Chris J. Francis (406) 581-0437 
cjf@c-francis.com 
Christie Francis (406) 581-0087 
1christiefrancis@gmail.com 

Aaron & Laura Schilke (Tracts 23A&B) 
74 Makenna Court 
Bozeman, MT 59718 
 
406-579-5063 (Laura); 406-579-3579 
(Aaron) 
laura.schilke@gmail.com; 
aaschilke@gmail.com 

Sam & Sara Schwerin (Tracts 9, 16, 18, 
19) 
144 Star Ridge Road 
Bozeman, MT 59715 
 
Cell:  646-247-8834 (Sara) 
mtngirlsara@gmail.com 

Jim Shoemaker/Shu-Yi Tsou (Tract 3A) 
6933 Stagecoach Road, Unit A 
Dublin, CA 94568 
 
Cell:  773-968-4968 (Jim); 773-370-3402 
(Shu-Yi) 
jim@jimshoemaker.com; 
sytsou4968@gmail.com 

Zac Reicher & Kim Wilson (Tract 26) 
2483 County Road A 
Denton, NE 68339 
 
Cell: 765-427-2566 (Kim), 402-309-
5007 (Zac) 
Kwilson4@unl.edu; 
zac.reicher@envu.com 
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